State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

WOODRUFF County

CATHY'S FABULOUS FINDS
105 WOODRUFF 317
MC CRORY, AR 721017008

EAST ARKANSAS SEWER & DRAIN
PO BOX 342
HUNTER, AR 720740342

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

05/25/2022
07/08/2022
54690983-SLS

03/18/2019
05/28/2019
54516709-SLS



